County 73  Shelby
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=

SHELBY COUNTY
ADDISON TOWNSHIP
BRANDYWINE TOWNSHIP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HENDRICKS TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
MORAL TOWNSHIP
NOBLE TOWNSHIP
SHELBY TOWNSHIP
SUGAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP

VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP

2,767,929
8,303,785

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate -

11,071,714 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

3,875,100
1,107,171
2,767,929

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

708,915

7,973

5,882

6,915

2,212

4,786

2,240

3,961

12,892

2,980

6,213

3,719

2,672

5,844

Certified Shares
Distribution

3,384,587
35,548
26,226
30,832

9,864
21,339

9,987
17,659
57,481
13,288
27,702
16,582
11,915
26,057

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

4,093,502
43,521
32,108
37,747
12,076
26,125
12,227
21,620
70,373
16,268
33,915
20,301
14,587
31,901

1,215,597

O O OO OO OO o o o o o

2,767,929

Economic
Development
Distribution

1,193,552

O O OO OO O O o o o o o

11/24/2021



County 73  Shelby

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 11,071,714 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 2,767,929 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 8,303,785

Unit
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
SHELBYVILLE CIVIL CITY
ST. PAUL CIVIL TOWN
EDINBURGH CIVIL TOWN
MORRISTOWN CIVIL TOWN
FAIRLAND CIVIL TOWN
DECATUR COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
SHELBY EASTERN SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTHWESTERN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP

SOUTHWESTERN CONSOLIDATED SHELBY
COUNTY

SHELBYVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION
SHELBY COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
SHELBY COUNTY SOLID WASTE

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

3,875,100
1,107,171
2,767,929

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

2,865

901,018

2,161

18,833

32,735

14,659

1,380

264,345

128,285

89,818

471,875
62,751
0

Certified Shares
Distribution

12,776
4,017,249
9,635
83,968
145,951
65,359

0

0
0
0
0

279,780
0

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
15,641 0
4,918,267 1,442,821
11,796 3,460
102,801 30,158
178,686 52,419
80,018 23,474
1,380 0
264,345 0
128,285 0
89,818 0
471,875 0
342,531 0
0 0

2,767,929

Economic
Development
Distribution

0
1,470,380
3,205
29,240
49,424
22,128

0

0
0
0

11/24/2021



County 73  Shelby
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
11,071,714 Public Safety Revenue 3,875,100 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 1,107,171
2,767,929 Public Safety Distribution 2,767,929
8,303,785
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
TOTAL: 2,767,929 8,303,785 11,071,714 2,767,929

2,767,929

Economic
Development
Distribution

2,767,929

11/24/2021



